)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7323

Division: 16UB 1st WEST

Date: saturday, February 4, 2023
Home: g7 (16U) WCUSC Orange

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: BryanMSC 08

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 07 (16U) WFC Lazio

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

07 (16U) WCUSC Orange

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

010
011
016
017
018
019
020
027
028
029
030
034
004
041
043
007
071
076
079
008
009
091

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (16U) WFC Lazio

Name

Goals Misconduct

Jackson Howering

Hilton Tsiga

Jesse Morales

Andrew Blackmon

John Doyle
Mason Graf

Aarav Singh

Andrew Kidalowski

Preston Cade

Jose Morales Chacon

Tianxi Liang
Aras Bozal
Hudson Moore

Tristan Wilson

Noah Dahmane Ayad

Jaden Caswell Lebbos

Jackson Matthews

Benjamin Fernandez-Flores

Joshua Boyette

Rocco Strazzella

Myles Watson

Milton Gomez-perez

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




